
GLASSWARE
0.5 Litre Carafe
P80113-000000-B01006

Utopia offers an extensive range of glass accessories, spanning from exquisite
handmade jugs and decanters to innovative and stylish bottles and carafes. As
well as being an attractive solution to serving beverages at the table, carafes are
also extremely practical as they enable wine to aerate. These Carafes are simple,
modern and an easy and attractive addition to any tabletop. Available in three
key sizes, these Carafes are ideal for serving wine or water in a stylish way.

PASABAHCE

Category Glassware > Jugs Carafes Decanters & Bottles
Range Carafes
Material Glass > Machine Made
Dimensions 88 x 88 x 213 mm
Barcode 08693357035171
Commodity Code 7013499100
Country of Origin Turkey
View Glassware care advice

Item
Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Length (mm)
Capacity (oz)
Capacity (cl)

213
88
88

19.5
57

Carton
Size (m3)
Size (ft3)
Net Weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Length (mm)
Width (mm)

0.0115
0.407

4.1
222
280
185

Pallet
Type
Quantity (Pieces)
Quantity (Cases)
Pallet Ti (Cartons)
Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD
528
88
22
4
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